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Multi-Ethnic Study of Atherosclerosis

Arterial Pulse Wave

Exam 5

1.  Results of the Arterial Pulse Wave exam:

Done

Incomplete

Not Done

Skip to Q3

2.  Reason exam incomplete or not done:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Poor arterial wavefrom

Undetectable arterial waveform

Equipment malfunction

Time/staff/room constraints

Examinee refused or uncooperative

Examinee physically unable

Other

1

2

3

3.  Quality of Wave Form:

Good

Fair

Poor

Comments:

Technician  ID:

Date of Birth:

Height:

Weight:

(Pull from the Database and Anthropometry form)

___/___/______

________

________
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